7 MARIO PINTO Live Tools and Toolholders (((‘-'\‘?MW
*SAUTOBLOK

06156200 - TH-RAD P18 C40 RF OFS-88 H80

Type TH-RAD
Radial Tool holder
Mounting CYLINDRICAL SHANK 55
Tool output Polygonal shank C40 ISO 26623-1
Coolant Internal coolant
H [mm] 80
Accessories N.A.
Notes N.A.
Mounting tips N.A.

Always check live tool dimensions on the turret

110

88

82

31,6

B
24

80

USCITA LIQUIDO
REFRIGERANTE /
COOLANT WAY-OUT/

102

DATEDATA

20/05/2022 | 06156200-R011

Subject to technical changes
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